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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Meet name: 2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Vienna, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 26.04.2014 - 27.04.2014 Number of lanes: 12 (1 - 12)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - 26. April 2014, 26.04.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Chief Recorder Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. DIA Wien Schiedsrichter
2 Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. DOLP
3 Time System Timekeeper Mr. NEIDHARDT Lorenz LSVW
4 Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag. (FH) HAK Wien Schiedsrichter
5 Administration Mrs. BROSCH Andrea LSVW
6 Chief of Judges Mr. TROGER Manfred VAS Wien Schiedsrichter
7 Referee Mr. MÜLLER Peter LSVW Wien Schiedsrichter
8 Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI DIA Schiedsrichter
9 Starter Mr. BÄR Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter

10 Announcer Mr. STOSS Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter Obmann
11 Finish Judges Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
12 Timekeepers Mr. WEBER Thomas LSVW Wien
13 Mrs. ROTT Barbara DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
14 Mrs. LEPRICH Eva FRI Wien Kampfrichter
15 Mr. HELLMANN Christian DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
16 Mrs. HELLMANN Doris DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
17 Mr. KRETINGER Manfred ASV Wien Wien Kampfrichter
18 Inspectors of Turns Mrs. KOZOKAR Martina HAK
19 Mrs. PLIESNIG Yasmine DIA
20 Mr. BEYBEL Gerd FRI Wien Kampfrichter
21 Mrs. VELEA Andreea LSVW
22 Mr. LEPRICH Roland LSVW
23 Mr. ZIEBART Peter ASV Wien

Signature secretary Signature referee
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Meet name: 2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Vienna, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 26.04.2014 - 27.04.2014 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 2 - 26. April 2014, 26.04.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Chief Recorder Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. DIA Wien Schiedsrichter
2 Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. DOLP
3 Time System Timekeeper Mr. NEIDHARDT Lorenz LSVW
4 Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag. (FH) HAK Wien Schiedsrichter
5 Administration Mrs. BROSCH Andrea LSVW
6 Chief of Judges Mr. TROGER Manfred VAS Wien Schiedsrichter
7 Referee Mr. MÜLLER Peter LSVW Wien Schiedsrichter
8 Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI DIA Schiedsrichter
9 Starter Mr. BÄR Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter

10 Announcer Mr. STOSS Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter Obmann
11 Finish Judges Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
12 Timekeepers Mr. LEPRICH Roland LSVW
13 Mrs. ROTT Barbara DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
14 Mrs. LEPRICH Eva FRI Wien Kampfrichter
15 Mr. HELLMANN Christian DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
16 Mrs. HELLMANN Doris DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
17 Mr. KRETINGER Manfred ASV Wien Wien Kampfrichter
18 Inspectors of Turns Mrs. KOZOKAR Martina HAK
19 Mrs. PLIESNIG Yasmine DIA
20 Mr. BEYBEL Gerd FRI Wien Kampfrichter
21 Mrs. VELEA Andreea LSVW
22 Mr. ZIEBART Peter ASV Wien

Signature secretary Signature referee
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Meet name: 2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Vienna, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 26.04.2014 - 27.04.2014 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 3 - 26. April 2014, 26.04.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Chief Recorder Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. DIA Wien Schiedsrichter
2 Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. DOLP
3 Time System Timekeeper Mr. NEIDHARDT Lorenz LSVW
4 Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag. (FH) HAK Wien Schiedsrichter
5 Administration Mrs. BROSCH Andrea LSVW
6 Chief of Judges Mr. TROGER Manfred VAS Wien Schiedsrichter
7 Referee Mr. MÜLLER Peter LSVW Wien Schiedsrichter
8 Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI DIA Schiedsrichter
9 Starter Mr. BÄR Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter

10 Announcer Mr. STOSS Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter Obmann
11 Finish Judges Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
12 Timekeepers Mr. ROTT Conni DONAU
13 Mrs. ROTT Barbara DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
14 Mrs. LEPRICH Eva FRI Wien Kampfrichter
15 Mr. HELLMANN Christian DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
16 Mrs. HELLMANN Doris DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
17 Mr. KRETINGER Manfred ASV Wien Wien Kampfrichter
18 Inspectors of Turns Mrs. KOZOKAR Martina HAK
19 Mrs. PLIESNIG Yasmine DIA
20 Mr. BEYBEL Gerd FRI Wien Kampfrichter
21 Mrs. VELEA Andreea LSVW

Signature secretary Signature referee
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Meet name: 2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Vienna, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 26.04.2014 - 27.04.2014 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 4 - 27. April 2014, 27.04.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Chief Recorder Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. DIA Wien Schiedsrichter
2 Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. DOLP
3 Time System Timekeeper Mr. NEIDHARDT Lorenz LSVW
4 Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag. (FH) HAK Wien Schiedsrichter
5 Administration Mrs. BROSCH Andrea LSVW
6 Chief of Judges Mr. TROGER Manfred VAS Wien Schiedsrichter
7 Referee Mr. MÜLLER Peter LSVW Wien Schiedsrichter
8 Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI DIA Schiedsrichter
9 Starter Mr. BÄR Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter

10 Announcer Mr. STOSS Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter Obmann
11 Finish Judges Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
12 Timekeepers Mrs. STECHER Stefanie LSVW
13 Mrs. ROTT Barbara DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
14 Mrs. LEPRICH Eva FRI Wien Kampfrichter
15 Mr. HELLMANN Christian DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
16 Mrs. HELLMANN Doris DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
17 Mr. KRETINGER Manfred ASV Wien Wien Kampfrichter
18 Inspectors of Turns Mrs. KOZOKAR Martina HAK
19 Mrs. PLIESNIG Yasmine DIA
20 Mrs. VELEA Andreea LSVW
21 Mr. ROTT Conni DONAU
22 Mr. ZIEBART Peter ASV Wien
23 Mr. WEBER Thomas LSVW Wien

Signature secretary Signature referee
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Meet name: 2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Vienna, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 26.04.2014 - 27.04.2014 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: Hallenbad Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 5 - 27. April 2014, 27.04.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Chief Recorder Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. DIA Wien Schiedsrichter
2 Mr. PRASCH Patric BSc. DOLP
3 Time System Timekeeper Mr. NEIDHARDT Lorenz LSVW
4 Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag. (FH) HAK Wien Schiedsrichter
5 Administration Mrs. BROSCH Andrea LSVW
6 Chief of Judges Mr. TROGER Manfred VAS Wien Schiedsrichter
7 Referee Mr. MÜLLER Peter LSVW Wien Schiedsrichter
8 Mrs. PRIRSCH Selina DI DIA Schiedsrichter
9 Starter Mr. BÄR Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter

10 Announcer Mr. STOSS Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter Obmann
11 Finish Judges Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
12 Timekeepers Mr. ROTT Conni DONAU
13 Mrs. ROTT Barbara DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
14 Mrs. LEPRICH Eva FRI Wien Kampfrichter
15 Mr. HELLMANN Christian DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
16 Mrs. HELLMANN Doris DONAU Wien Kampfrichter
17 Mr. KRETINGER Manfred ASV Wien Wien Kampfrichter
18 Inspectors of Turns Mrs. KOZOKAR Martina HAK
19 Mrs. VELEA Andreea LSVW
20 Mr. ZIEBART Peter ASV Wien
21 Mr. JELEM Helmut LSVW
22 Mrs. KINTZEL Marlies LSVW

Signature secretary Signature referee
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Masters
26.04.2014 - 8:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

International Rating

1. KUTSCHBACH Barbara 58 SU Generali Salzburg 12:15.68 759
100m: 1:25.35 1:25.35 300m: 4:30.95 1:33.60 500m: 7:37.52 1:32.94 700m: 10:42.44 1:32.01
200m: 2:57.35 1:32.00 400m: 6:04.58 1:33.63 600m: 9:10.43 1:32.91 800m: 12:15.68 1:33.24

2. HAJDU Judit 59 SC Hakoah Wien 12:30.05 717
100m: 1:28.38 1:28.38 300m: 4:37.07 1:34.82 500m: 7:46.75 1:34.61 700m: 10:57.88 1:35.64
200m: 3:02.25 1:33.87 400m: 6:12.14 1:35.07 600m: 9:22.24 1:35.49 800m: 12:30.05 1:32.17

3. RONACHER Claudia 80 Schwimmverein Woerthersee 11:09.91 643
100m: 1:19.02 1:19.02 300m: 4:07.33 1:23.75 500m: 6:55.72 1:23.77 700m: 9:46.28 1:25.57
200m: 2:43.58 1:24.56 400m: 5:31.95 1:24.62 600m: 8:20.71 1:24.99 800m: 11:09.91 1:23.63

4. KEZSMARKI Eva 77 Sprint Fortuna SC 11:02.75 623
100m: 1:21.08 1:21.08 300m: 4:08.29 1:23.94 500m: 6:55.80 1:22.83 700m: 9:41.10 1:22.76
200m: 2:44.35 1:23.27 400m: 5:32.97 1:24.68 600m: 8:18.34 1:22.54 800m: 11:02.75 1:21.65

5. ALTMANN Ursula 62 Union Schwimmverein Krems 11:34.55 597
100m: 1:21.54 1:21.54 300m: 4:18.04 1:27.99 500m: 7:13.18 1:27.62 700m: 10:08.60 1:27.81
200m: 2:50.05 1:28.51 400m: 5:45.56 1:27.52 600m: 8:40.79 1:27.61 800m: 11:34.55 1:25.95

6. STOCKINGER Michaela 55 Donau 13:21.71 587
100m: 1:30.87 1:30.87 300m: 4:53.94 1:41.88 500m: 8:16.37 1:41.24 700m: 11:41.83 1:43.77
200m: 3:12.06 1:41.19 400m: 6:35.13 1:41.19 600m: 9:58.06 1:41.69 800m: 13:21.71 1:39.88

7. IMHOF Lori 58 SSA Vienna Oldies 13:29.42 570
100m: 1:30.26 1:30.26 300m: 4:50.14 1:40.14 500m: 8:15.45 1:43.16 700m: 11:45.78 1:45.72
200m: 3:10.00 1:39.74 400m: 6:32.29 1:42.15 600m: 10:00.06 1:44.61 800m: 13:29.42 1:43.64

8. SCHMICH Christine 48 Salzburger TV 14:53.63 556
100m: 1:42.82 1:42.82 300m: 5:31.07 1:54.81 500m: 9:16.77 1:52.90 700m: 13:04.65 1:53.48
200m: 3:36.26 1:53.44 400m: 7:23.87 1:52.80 600m: 11:11.17 1:54.40 800m: 14:53.63 1:48.98

9. MATHIEU Francine 78 Wsc 11:45.92 516
100m: 1:18.59 1:18.59 300m: 4:14.82 1:29.61 500m: 7:15.82 1:30.51 700m: 10:18.22 1:31.05
200m: 2:45.21 1:26.62 400m: 5:45.31 1:30.49 600m: 8:47.17 1:31.35 800m: 11:45.92 1:27.70

10. ROTTENSTEINER Doris 63 Diana 13:26.80 381
100m: 1:33.17 1:33.17 300m: 5:00.17 1:43.55 500m: 8:24.80 1:42.51 700m: 11:48.08 1:41.70
200m: 3:16.62 1:43.45 400m: 6:42.29 1:42.12 600m: 10:06.38 1:41.58 800m: 13:26.80 1:38.72

11. ROGL Astrid 73 SC Hakoah Wien 13:20.85 370
100m: 1:27.66 1:27.66 300m: 4:48.97 1:42.28 500m: 8:13.11 1:42.57 700m: 11:37.90 1:42.25
200m: 3:06.69 1:39.03 400m: 6:30.54 1:41.57 600m: 9:55.65 1:42.54 800m: 13:20.85 1:42.95

12. HALPER Carmen 75 Wsc 13:54.78 312
100m: 1:32.39 1:32.39 300m: 5:03.60 1:46.64 500m: 8:39.86 1:48.72 700m: 12:12.21 1:45.60
200m: 3:16.96 1:44.57 400m: 6:51.14 1:47.54 600m: 10:26.61 1:46.75 800m: 13:54.78 1:42.57

13. PAUER Nada 86 SC Hakoah Wien 13:52.72 298
100m: 1:42.20 1:42.20 300m: 5:16.61 1:47.78 500m: 8:47.34 1:44.30 700m: 12:13.35 1:43.24
200m: 3:28.83 1:46.63 400m: 7:03.04 1:46.43 600m: 10:30.11 1:42.77 800m: 13:52.72 1:39.37

14. HOFFMANN Ulrike 72 Donau 14:36.99 281
100m: 1:37.22 1:37.22 300m: 5:23.84 1:54.21 500m: 9:09.52 1:53.03 700m: 12:52.19 1:50.54
200m: 3:29.63 1:52.41 400m: 7:16.49 1:52.65 600m: 11:01.65 1:52.13 800m: 14:36.99 1:44.80

15. WALENTA Gabriele 66 Schwimmunion Moedling 15:18.66 246
100m: 1:49.84 1:49.84 300m: 5:42.62 1:56.60 500m: 9:34.96 1:56.10 700m: 13:29.18 1:57.76
200m: 3:46.02 1:56.18 400m: 7:38.86 1:56.24 600m: 11:31.42 1:56.46 800m: 15:18.66 1:49.48

16. BENOVA Dana 56 SK Spolchemie 18:07.12 235
100m: 2:05.72 2:05.72 300m: 6:41.16 2:17.58 500m: 11:17.90 2:18.56 700m: 15:53.35 2:17.67
200m: 4:23.58 2:17.86 400m: 8:59.34 2:18.18 600m: 13:35.68 2:17.78 800m: 18:07.12 2:13.77
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ CHOUN Corinna 87 SC Hakoah Wien 12:29.93
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

100m: 1:25.83 1:25.83 300m: 4:33.90 1:34.50 500m: 7:45.15 1:35.88 700m: 10:57.44 1:35.67
200m: 2:59.40 1:33.57 400m: 6:09.27 1:35.37 600m: 9:21.77 1:36.62 800m: 12:29.93 1:32.49

Vienna Rating

1. HAJDU Judit 59 SC Hakoah Wien 12:30.05 717
100m: 1:28.38 1:28.38 300m: 4:37.07 1:34.82 500m: 7:46.75 1:34.61 700m: 10:57.88 1:35.64
200m: 3:02.25 1:33.87 400m: 6:12.14 1:35.07 600m: 9:22.24 1:35.49 800m: 12:30.05 1:32.17

2. STOCKINGER Michaela 55 Donau 13:21.71 587
100m: 1:30.87 1:30.87 300m: 4:53.94 1:41.88 500m: 8:16.37 1:41.24 700m: 11:41.83 1:43.77
200m: 3:12.06 1:41.19 400m: 6:35.13 1:41.19 600m: 9:58.06 1:41.69 800m: 13:21.71 1:39.88

3. IMHOF Lori 58 SSA Vienna Oldies 13:29.42 570
100m: 1:30.26 1:30.26 300m: 4:50.14 1:40.14 500m: 8:15.45 1:43.16 700m: 11:45.78 1:45.72
200m: 3:10.00 1:39.74 400m: 6:32.29 1:42.15 600m: 10:00.06 1:44.61 800m: 13:29.42 1:43.64

4. MATHIEU Francine 78 Wsc 11:45.92 516
100m: 1:18.59 1:18.59 300m: 4:14.82 1:29.61 500m: 7:15.82 1:30.51 700m: 10:18.22 1:31.05
200m: 2:45.21 1:26.62 400m: 5:45.31 1:30.49 600m: 8:47.17 1:31.35 800m: 11:45.92 1:27.70

5. ROTTENSTEINER Doris 63 Diana 13:26.80 381
100m: 1:33.17 1:33.17 300m: 5:00.17 1:43.55 500m: 8:24.80 1:42.51 700m: 11:48.08 1:41.70
200m: 3:16.62 1:43.45 400m: 6:42.29 1:42.12 600m: 10:06.38 1:41.58 800m: 13:26.80 1:38.72

6. ROGL Astrid 73 SC Hakoah Wien 13:20.85 370
100m: 1:27.66 1:27.66 300m: 4:48.97 1:42.28 500m: 8:13.11 1:42.57 700m: 11:37.90 1:42.25
200m: 3:06.69 1:39.03 400m: 6:30.54 1:41.57 600m: 9:55.65 1:42.54 800m: 13:20.85 1:42.95

7. HALPER Carmen 75 Wsc 13:54.78 312
100m: 1:32.39 1:32.39 300m: 5:03.60 1:46.64 500m: 8:39.86 1:48.72 700m: 12:12.21 1:45.60
200m: 3:16.96 1:44.57 400m: 6:51.14 1:47.54 600m: 10:26.61 1:46.75 800m: 13:54.78 1:42.57

8. PAUER Nada 86 SC Hakoah Wien 13:52.72 298
100m: 1:42.20 1:42.20 300m: 5:16.61 1:47.78 500m: 8:47.34 1:44.30 700m: 12:13.35 1:43.24
200m: 3:28.83 1:46.63 400m: 7:03.04 1:46.43 600m: 10:30.11 1:42.77 800m: 13:52.72 1:39.37

9. HOFFMANN Ulrike 72 Donau 14:36.99 281
100m: 1:37.22 1:37.22 300m: 5:23.84 1:54.21 500m: 9:09.52 1:53.03 700m: 12:52.19 1:50.54
200m: 3:29.63 1:52.41 400m: 7:16.49 1:52.65 600m: 11:01.65 1:52.13 800m: 14:36.99 1:44.80

DSQ CHOUN Corinna 87 SC Hakoah Wien 12:29.93
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

100m: 1:25.83 1:25.83 300m: 4:33.90 1:34.50 500m: 7:45.15 1:35.88 700m: 10:57.44 1:35.67
200m: 2:59.40 1:33.57 400m: 6:09.27 1:35.37 600m: 9:21.77 1:36.62 800m: 12:29.93 1:32.49

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle Masters
26.04.2014 - 9:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

International Rating

1. MOLNAR Gergely 80 Sprint Fortuna SC 17:46.56 844
100m: 1:04.89 1:04.89 500m: 5:49.26 1:11.34 900m: 10:35.63 1:11.47 1300m: 15:23.82 1:12.56
200m: 2:15.08 1:10.19 600m: 7:00.51 1:11.25 1000m: 11:47.43 1:11.80 1400m: 16:36.11 1:12.29
300m: 3:26.26 1:11.18 700m: 8:12.51 1:12.00 1100m: 12:59.48 1:12.05 1500m: 17:46.56 1:10.45
400m: 4:37.92 1:11.66 800m: 9:24.16 1:11.65 1200m: 14:11.26 1:11.78

2. PARKES Nicholas 61 Middlesbrough SC 19:00.50 821
100m: 1:11.39 1:11.39 500m: 6:21.69 1:16.98 900m: 11:25.67 1:15.59 1300m: 16:30.20 1:16.04
200m: 2:28.38 1:16.99 600m: 7:38.26 1:16.57 1000m: 12:41.50 1:15.83 1400m: 17:46.82 1:16.62
300m: 3:46.65 1:18.27 700m: 8:54.49 1:16.23 1100m: 13:57.72 1:16.22 1500m: 19:00.50 1:13.68
400m: 5:04.71 1:18.06 800m: 10:10.08 1:15.59 1200m: 15:14.16 1:16.44
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

3. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 18:05.61 755
100m: 1:06.52 1:06.52 500m: 5:58.56 1:12.76 900m: 10:50.36 1:12.90 1300m: 15:42.92 1:13.17
200m: 2:19.51 1:12.99 600m: 7:11.37 1:12.81 1000m: 12:02.89 1:12.53 1400m: 16:56.46 1:13.54
300m: 3:32.59 1:13.08 700m: 8:24.53 1:13.16 1100m: 13:16.18 1:13.29 1500m: 18:05.61 1:09.15
400m: 4:45.80 1:13.21 800m: 9:37.46 1:12.93 1200m: 14:29.75 1:13.57

4. BEIG Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 24:48.57 698
AK 65 Record

100m: 1:31.42 1:31.42 500m: 8:13.60 1:40.67 900m: 14:55.27 1:39.45 1300m: 21:35.01 1:39.76
200m: 3:10.83 1:39.41 600m: 9:53.67 1:40.07 1000m: 16:34.71 1:39.44 1400m: 23:13.67 1:38.66
300m: 4:51.97 1:41.14 700m: 11:34.64 1:40.97 1100m: 18:15.18 1:40.47 1500m: 24:48.57 1:34.90
400m: 6:32.93 1:40.96 800m: 13:15.82 1:41.18 1200m: 19:55.25 1:40.07

5. PAVICIC-DONKIC Toni 68 AMT Zuerich 18:34.96 697
100m: 1:09.54 1:09.54 500m: 6:01.72 1:13.45 900m: 10:57.55 1:13.75 1300m: 15:54.31 1:14.26
200m: 2:22.43 1:12.89 600m: 7:15.76 1:14.04 1000m: 12:11.35 1:13.80 1400m: 17:09.21 1:14.90
300m: 3:35.43 1:13.00 700m: 8:30.00 1:14.24 1100m: 13:25.55 1:14.20 1500m: 18:34.96 1:25.75
400m: 4:48.27 1:12.84 800m: 9:43.80 1:13.80 1200m: 14:40.05 1:14.50

6. BECK Christopher 87 Wsc 18:41.38 644
100m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 500m: 6:09.46 1:16.47 900m: 11:12.91 1:16.29 1300m: 16:16.33 1:15.30
200m: 2:22.14 1:14.17 600m: 7:25.58 1:16.12 1000m: 12:28.66 1:15.75 1400m: 17:31.22 1:14.89
300m: 3:37.28 1:15.14 700m: 8:41.46 1:15.88 1100m: 13:45.18 1:16.52 1500m: 18:41.38 1:10.16
400m: 4:52.99 1:15.71 800m: 9:56.62 1:15.16 1200m: 15:01.03 1:15.85

7. SIFFERLINGER Bernhard 61 Wolsberger SV 20:39.84 639
100m: 1:13.56 1:13.56 500m: 6:43.84 1:23.25 900m: 12:18.38 1:25.12 1300m: 17:55.37 1:23.93
200m: 2:35.04 1:21.48 600m: 8:06.36 1:22.52 1000m: 13:42.98 1:24.60 1400m: 19:20.06 1:24.69
300m: 3:57.87 1:22.83 700m: 9:29.36 1:23.00 1100m: 15:07.47 1:24.49 1500m: 20:39.84 1:19.78
400m: 5:20.59 1:22.72 800m: 10:53.26 1:23.90 1200m: 16:31.44 1:23.97

8. VALTR Vaclav 56 SK Spolchemie 22:33.77 627
100m: 1:23.75 1:23.75 500m: 7:29.99 1:30.97 900m: 13:33.43 1:32.02 1300m: 19:32.97 1:30.78
200m: 2:54.96 1:31.21 600m: 9:01.25 1:31.26 1000m: 15:02.45 1:29.02 1400m: 21:04.85 1:31.88
300m: 4:26.52 1:31.56 700m: 10:31.65 1:30.40 1100m: 16:32.20 1:29.75 1500m: 22:33.77 1:28.92
400m: 5:59.02 1:32.50 800m: 12:01.41 1:29.76 1200m: 18:02.19 1:29.99

9. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 19:44.66 581
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 500m: 6:31.13 1:19.04 900m: 11:47.62 1:19.18 1300m: 17:05.30 1:19.85
200m: 2:33.80 1:18.50 600m: 7:50.13 1:19.00 1000m: 13:06.80 1:19.18 1400m: 18:25.45 1:20.15
300m: 3:52.83 1:19.03 700m: 9:09.14 1:19.01 1100m: 14:25.81 1:19.01 1500m: 19:44.66 1:19.21
400m: 5:12.09 1:19.26 800m: 10:28.44 1:19.30 1200m: 15:45.45 1:19.64

10. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 20:19.65 532
100m: 1:13.48 1:13.48 500m: 6:31.70 1:19.68 900m: 11:57.86 1:22.94 1300m: 17:32.12 1:21.71
200m: 2:32.47 1:18.99 600m: 7:51.39 1:19.69 1000m: 13:21.08 1:23.22 1400m: 18:59.35 1:27.23
300m: 3:52.48 1:20.01 700m: 9:12.94 1:21.55 1100m: 14:44.93 1:23.85 1500m: 20:19.65 1:20.30
400m: 5:12.02 1:19.54 800m: 10:34.92 1:21.98 1200m: 16:10.41 1:25.48

11. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 21:12.11 469
100m: 1:15.69 1:15.69 500m: 6:51.61 1:24.72 900m: 12:34.52 1:27.23 1300m: 18:24.19 1:27.29
200m: 2:39.20 1:23.51 600m: 8:16.11 1:24.50 1000m: 14:02.02 1:27.50 1400m: 19:51.82 1:27.63
300m: 4:02.05 1:22.85 700m: 9:41.23 1:25.12 1100m: 15:29.30 1:27.28 1500m: 21:12.11 1:20.29
400m: 5:26.89 1:24.84 800m: 11:07.29 1:26.06 1200m: 16:56.90 1:27.60

12. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen 30:18.30 442
100m: 1:52.24 1:52.24 500m: 10:00.85 2:01.99 900m: 18:07.23 2:02.97 1300m: 26:16.23 2:02.59
200m: 3:54.89 2:02.65 600m: 11:59.94 1:59.09 1000m: 20:11.51 2:04.28 1400m: 28:16.06 1:59.83
300m: 5:56.70 2:01.81 700m: 14:03.19 2:03.25 1100m: 22:12.91 2:01.40 1500m: 30:18.30 2:02.24
400m: 7:58.86 2:02.16 800m: 16:04.26 2:01.07 1200m: 24:13.64 2:00.73

13. SUBARSKY Michael 62 Donau 23:46.83 419
100m: 1:28.43 1:28.43 500m: 7:56.10 1:36.09 900m: 14:19.34 1:35.32 1300m: 20:40.51 1:36.01
200m: 3:05.67 1:37.24 600m: 9:32.30 1:36.20 1000m: 15:54.52 1:35.18 1400m: 22:16.76 1:36.25
300m: 4:43.21 1:37.54 700m: 11:08.11 1:35.81 1100m: 17:30.19 1:35.67 1500m: 23:46.83 1:30.07
400m: 6:20.01 1:36.80 800m: 12:44.02 1:35.91 1200m: 19:04.50 1:34.31
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
